
AMA Section Meeting Agenda

Nov 6-7, 2015 
Sheraton Hotel
Red Deer, AB

Saturday, November 7

Financial Report

Closing/Adjournment

Fee Schedule Review

Provincial Privileging Initiative

Dr  Jason Taam

Dr JN Armstrong

Dr Harald Bettger

Dr Rick Johnston

Dr D. Wood

1330

1430

1500

1530

Current Business

CBME: What it means for the 
Clinical Anesthesiologist

Opening Remarks
My Year as President

1400


